Kalender 2008 Malta

Januar 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

01 1 2 3 4 5 6
027 8 9 1011 12 13
0314 15 16 17 18 19 20
04121 22 23 24 25 26 27
0528 29 30 31

Mai 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

18 1 2 3 4
1995 6 /7 8 9 10 11
2012 13 14 15 16 17 18
2119 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

September 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

36 12 3 4 5 6 7
378 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

Februar 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

05 1 2 3
064 5 6 7 8 9 10
0711 12 13 14 15 16 17
08 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
09 25 26 27 28 29

Juni 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

22 1
232 3 4 5 6 7 8
249 10 11 12 13 14 15
2516 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

Oktober 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

40 1.2 3 4 5
416 7 8 9 10 11 12
4213 14 15 16 17 18 19
4320 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

01. Jan
10. Feb
19. Mar
21. Mar
31. Mar

Neujahrstag

Schiffbruch des Heiligen Paulus
St. Josef Tag

Karfreitag

Tag der Freiheit

01. Mai
07. Jun
29. Jun
15. Aug
08. Sep

Tag der Arbeit
Nationalfeiertag
St. Peter und Paul
Maria Himmelfahrt
Tag des Sieges

Marz 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

09 1 2
1034 5 6 7 8 9
1110 11 12 13 14 15 16
1217 18 19 20 21 22 23
1224 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

Juli 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
287 8 9 10 1112 13
2914 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
3128 29 30 31

November 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4610 11 12 13 14 15 16
4717 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

21. Sep
08. Dez
13. Dez
25. Dez

@ schulferien.org

April 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
157 89 10 11 12 13
1614 15 16 17 18 19 20
1721 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

August 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

31 1 2 3
24 5 6 7 8 9 10
3311 12 13 14 15 16 17
3418 19 20 21 22 23 24
3525 26 27 28 29 30 31

Dezember 2008

Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So

49 12|34 |5|6
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
5115 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
0129 30 31

Unabhangigkeitstag
Maria Empfangnis
Tag der Republik
Weihnachten



